
Stallion Sire Dam & Sire of Dam Color Opening Bid

Arrowhead's Moscato by Arrowhead's Bateleur Painted Princess by Chicago Park Black & White $1,250

Booker Noe by Undulata's Nutcracker Evangelique (BHF) by Harlem Globetrotter*** Chestnut $750

Captain Nemo JJW by Callaway's The Gipper Callaway's Tell It Like It Is by Chase The Ace Bay $500

Charming Grey Moon by Marc Of Charm*** Catch The Moon** by Supreme Heir*** Grey $1,000

CHC La Vida Royale by Cappuccino Royale SHR Vida Loca by A Famous Finale Bay & White $500

CHC Passion & Success by Heirogance & Attitude CHC So Posh by CH Great Day's Came The Son*** Black $500

Gene's Gotta Starmaker by I Gotta Go Broadway Dancer by Sultan's Starmaker Chestnut $500

Landmark's Bouvier by Callaway's Northern Kiss Majestic's Jackie O** by Simply Majestic*** Chestnut $550

Leatherwood's Bourbon Reserve by Leatherwood's Starlight** Callaway's Winning Ways*** by Callaway's Blue Norther*** Bay $1,500

Marc Of Charm*** by Santana's Charm*** Pretty Ribbons by Mountjoy's Incredible Chestnut $2,000

MBA's Manhattan's Shooting Star by I'm A New Yorker** CH Cary's Moonracker*** by CH Foxfire's Prophet*** Chestnut $500

Melody McGee by Gene's Gotta Starmaker Mother McGee by Diogene's Last Stand Chestnut $500

Mr Johnny Cash by Far Away Tomahawk*** Black And Fancy by Absolute Evolution Black $500

Our End Game by Don't Tell 'Em Jack Emerald's Tickled Pink by Heir Emerald Chestnut $750

Red Letters*** by At The Cross** Pass The Wine by Wine Women And Song Chestnut $1,250

Reedann's List The Reasons by The Mystery Writer Count The Reasons by County Treasure Chestnut $1,250

Rose Arbor Lasting Memories by Desert's Supreme Memories*** CH She's My Desire BH*** by CH Harlem Town*** Bay $1,000

Tomcat (SA) by (SA) SJ Space Sensation (SA) SJ Tango's Dream Girl by (SA) Francona Scandal's Last Tango Chestnut $500

Two Times Blue by Master Class The Blue's Girl by Callaway's Guy Park Chestnut $500

Credit Cards Accepted

 To purchase - Contact Joe Russell 815-341-6023 or wisconsinfuturity@gmail.com

2026 WISCONSIN LIMITED BREEDERS STALLIONS 

UNSOLD STALLIONS AS OF 1-29-2026

FIRST COME FIRST SOLD!

$100 FUTURITY STALLION NOMINATION FEE ADDED TO OPENING BID


